Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

Very good | Rather good | Ratherbad | Verybad | Don'tknow | Total'good' | Total 'bad' Very good | Rather good | Ratherbad | Verybad | Don'tknow | Total'good' | Total 'bad'
EU28 9 57 23 8 3 66 31 EU28 8 57 24 8 3 65 32
BE 11 68 16 3 2 79 19 BE 10 65 19 5 1 75 24
BG 1 40 37 20 2 41 57 BG 2 38 37 21 2 40 58
CcZ 5 54 32 7 2 59 39 Ccz 6 57 28 7 2 63 35
DK 39 52 7 1 1 91 8 DK 37 51 9 2 1 88 11
DE 13 66 15 3 3 79 18 DE 12 66 15 3 4 78 18
EE 5 68 21 4 2 73 25 EE 5 66 23 4 2 71 27
IE 10 55 24 9 2 65 33 IE 9 56 24 9 2 65 33
EL 2 31 39 28 0 33 67 EL 1 24 42 33 0 25 75
ES 2 54 31 12 1 56 43 ES 2 51 34 12 1 53 46
FR 5 64 22 5 4 69 27 FR 3 61 26 6 4 64 32
HR 4 44 35 16 1 48 51 HR 4 45 31 18 2 49 49
IT 2 54 30 11 3 56 41 IT 3 51 32 11 3 54 43
CcY 7 51 25 16 1 58 41 CcY 4 49 29 18 0 53 47
LV 3 55 32 9 1 58 41 LV 4 57 31 6 2 61 37
LT 3 59 29 8 1 62 37 LT 3 62 27 7 1 65 34
LU 21 69 5 3 90 7 LU 21 65 10 1 3 86 11
HU 3 38 42 15 2 41 57 HU 4 40 40 15 1 44 55
MT 12 70 15 1 82 17 MT 10 71 14 2 3 81 16
NL 25 60 10 3 2 85 13 NL 28 58 10 3 1 86 13
AT 18 58 16 6 2 76 22 AT 14 67 16 2 1 81 18
PL 3 56 27 8 6 59 35 PL 5 59 24 6 6 64 30
PT 0 44 42 11 3 44 53 PT 2 39 48 8 3 41 56
RO 3 47 35 15 0 50 50 RO 3 46 37 12 2 49 49
S| 4 61 26 8 1 65 34 S| 3 57 29 10 1 60 39
SK 5 50 33 10 2 55 43 SK 3 49 36 8 4 52 44
FI 22 66 9 1 88 11 Fl 17 66 14 2 1 83 16
SE 36 54 7 3 0 90 10 SE 35 52 10 2 1 87 12
UK 16 63 12 5 4 79 17 UK 15 64 15 4 2 79 19
TR 8 54 27 9 2 62 36 TR 6 44 34 15 1 50 49
MK 6 51 24 17 2 57 41 MK 5 51 27 17 0 56 44
1S 22 58 16 4 0 80 20 1S 20 58 15 6 1 78 21
ME 5 45 34 15 1 50 49 ME 6 37 38 16 3 43 54
RS 3 39 36 20 2 42 56 RS 3 30 42 22 3 33 64
Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014 AL 5 48 30 17 0 53 47

Variable: Judgment of financial situation of household

Literal Question: How would you judge the current situation in each of the following? The financial situation of your household

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States

BE Belgium

BG Bulgaria

CcZ Czech Republic
DK Denmark

DE Germany

EE Estonia

EL Greece

ES Spain

FR France

IE Ireland

IT Italy

CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania

LV Latvia

LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary

MT Malta

NL The Netherlands
AT Austria

PL Poland

PT Portugal

RO Romania

S| Slovenia

SK Slovakia

FI Finland

SE Sweden

UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia

TR Turkey
MK The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
IS Iceland

ME Montenegro
RS Serbia

AL Albania




Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

Very good | Rather good | Ratherbad | Verybad | Don'tknow | Total'good' | Total 'bad' Very good | Rather good | Ratherbad | Verybad | Don'tknow | Total'good' | Total 'bad'
EU28 2 21 37 37 3 23 74 EU28 2 22 37 36 3 24 73
BE 1 25 56 16 2 26 72 BE 1 22 56 18 3 23 74
BG 1 2 33 62 2 3 95 BG 1 4 36 56 3 5 92
CcZ 1 11 44 42 2 12 86 Ccz 1 18 45 33 3 19 78
DK 5 55 32 4 4 60 36 DK 5 54 33 4 4 59 37
DE 9 58 25 4 4 67 29 DE 7 56 27 5 5 63 32
EE 1 30 48 11 10 31 59 EE 1 29 47 13 10 30 60
IE 1 14 46 38 1 15 84 IE 1 28 45 24 2 29 69
EL 0 2 20 78 0 2 98 EL 0 2 17 81 0 2 98
ES 0 2 19 79 0 2 98 ES 0 2 20 78 0 2 98
FR 1 4 52 42 1 5 94 FR 0 3 47 49 1 3 96
HR 1 2 22 75 0 3 97 HR 1 6 22 71 0 7 93
IT 0 5 31 62 2 5 93 IT 1 5 28 65 1 6 93
CcY 0 7 27 65 1 7 92 CcY 0 6 30 63 1 6 93
LV 1 16 54 25 4 17 79 LV 1 22 49 25 3 23 74
LT 2 27 50 16 5 29 66 LT 2 28 49 16 5 30 65
LU 3 50 36 5 6 53 41 LU 3 46 42 6 3 49 48
HU 1 15 47 35 2 16 82 HU 2 15 49 32 2 17 81
MT 3 50 31 2 14 53 33 MT 6 55 24 4 11 61 28
NL 2 23 56 17 2 25 73 NL 2 31 53 12 2 33 65
AT 5 39 413 11 2 44 54 AT 4 37 49 8 2 41 57
PL 1 16 41 38 4 17 79 PL 1 20 48 26 5 21 74
PT 0 3 44 53 0 3 97 PT 1 4 47 47 1 5 94
RO 0 7 33 58 2 7 91 RO 1 9 35 53 2 10 88
S| 1 4 24 71 0 5 95 S| 0 4 26 69 1 4 95
SK 0 5 38 56 1 5 94 SK 0 6 46 47 1 6 93
FI 1 24 57 17 1 25 74 Fl 0 14 51 34 1 14 85
SE 2 36 49 12 1 38 61 SE 3 40 45 9 3 43 54
UK 2 31 45 15 7 33 60 UK 3 37 40 13 7 40 53
TR 9 28 39 20 4 37 59 TR 3 30 38 27 2 33 65
MK 2 23 30 42 3 25 72 MK 1 15 31 50 3 16 81
1S 6 59 31 2 2 65 33 1S 5 55 34 5 1 60 39
ME 1 7 33 58 1 8 91 ME 3 7 27 62 1 10 89
RS 0 2 22 75 1 2 97 RS 1 4 26 67 2 5 93
Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014 AL 2 13 27 55 3 15 82

Variable: Judgment of employment situation in country
Literal Question: How would you judge the current situation in each of the following? The employment situation in (OUR COUNTRY)

Percentages

Downloaded on August 17th 2016

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States

BE Belgium

BG Bulgaria

CcZ Czech Republic
DK Denmark

DE Germany

EE Estonia

EL Greece

ES Spain

FR France

IE Ireland

IT Italy

CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania

LV Latvia

LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary

MT Malta

NL The Netherlands
AT Austria

PL Poland

PT Portugal

RO Romania

S| Slovenia

SK Slovakia

FI Finland

SE Sweden

UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia

TR Turkey
MK The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
IS Iceland

ME Montenegro
RS Serbia

AL Albania




Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::r:; d:;';’:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘ Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::"e: ;;;Z:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘
EU28 20 44 16 7 13 64 23 EU28 19 46 16 6 13 65 22
BE 19 54 15 4 8 73 19 BE 15 58 17 3 7 73 20
BG 15 35 19 11 20 50 30 BG 23 31 18 9 19 54 27
cz 11 38 27 15 9 49 42 cz 10 42 28 10 10 52 38
DK 17 42 20 8 13 59 28 DK 17 36 22 6 19 53 28
DE 36 45 9 3 7 81 12 DE 30 48 10 3 9 78 13
EE 21 48 11 4 16 69 15 EE 21 50 9 4 16 71 13
IE 22 51 10 5 12 73 15 IE 26 47 12 5 10 73 17
EL 11 37 28 18 6 48 46 EL 10 36 31 17 6 46 48
ES 13 38 18 12 19 51 30 ES 15 41 19 8 17 56 27
FR 15 52 15 6 12 67 21 FR 12 51 16 6 15 63 22
HR 21 49 16 6 8 70 22 HR 19 54 17 4 6 73 21
IT 11 35 23 13 18 46 36 IT 11 40 25 12 12 51 37
cY 17 44 13 18 8 61 31 CcY 17 41 19 14 9 58 33
Lv 15 43 17 6 19 58 23 Lv 13 43 22 4 18 56 26
LT 14 52 13 4 17 66 17 LT 17 52 14 3 14 69 17
LU 20 60 11 1 8 80 12 LU 23 57 11 2 7 80 13
HU 9 33 27 18 13 42 45 HU 11 34 27 14 14 45 41
MT 26 57 7 1 9 83 8 MT 37 46 6 1 10 83 7
NL 36 44 8 4 8 80 12 NL 34 47 9 2 8 81 11
AT 29 45 14 6 6 74 20 AT 25 48 18 5 4 73 23
PL 19 49 13 4 15 68 17 PL 21 53 11 2 13 74 13
PT 7 44 28 7 14 51 35 PT 12 48 23 4 13 60 27
RO 19 51 15 4 11 70 19 RO 27 50 11 3 9 77 14
N 26 44 19 7 4 70 26 Sl 28 42 20 5 5 70 25
SK 10 39 28 14 9 49 42 SK 11 40 28 10 11 51 38
Fl 16 45 20 6 13 61 26 Fl 14 50 18 5 13 64 23
SE 45 44 4 1 6 89 5 SE 44 45 4 1 6 89 5
UK 14 45 14 6 21 59 20 UK 19 46 15 16 65 19

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014

Variable: The EU makes doing business easier in Europe
Literal Question: Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. The EU makes doing business easier in Europe

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE Belgium
BG Bulgaria
(o4 Czech Republic
DK Denmark
DE Germany
EE Estonia
EL Greece
ES Spain
FR France
IE Ireland
IT Italy
CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania
LV Latvia
LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary
MT Malta
NL The Netherlands
AT Austria
PL Poland
PT Portugal
RO Romania
S| Slovenia
SK Slovakia
FI Finland
SE Sweden
UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia




Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::r:; d:;';’:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘ Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::"e: ;;;Z:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘

EU28 36 37 12 3 12 73 15 EU28 36 36 13 3 12 72 16
BE 27 47 17 2 7 74 19 BE 30 42 17 2 9 72 19
BG 22 30 17 7 24 52 24 BG 21 37 17 6 19 58 23
cz 38 34 18 4 6 72 22 cz 45 33 14 2 6 78 16
DK 42 35 13 3 7 77 16 DK 42 36 11 2 9 78 13
DE 53 32 10 1 4 85 11 DE 55 30 8 1 6 85 9
EE 31 41 9 2 17 72 11 EE 29 40 9 1 21 69 10
IE 40 34 11 3 12 74 14 IE 37 37 13 3 10 74 16
EL 22 36 25 9 8 58 34 EL 20 34 28 8 10 54 36
ES 36 37 9 3 15 73 12 ES 34 38 9 2 17 72 11
FR 37 42 10 1 10 79 11 FR 37 37 10 2 14 74 12
HR 22 43 18 6 11 65 24 HR 22 45 21 4 8 67 25
IT 25 39 14 7 15 64 21 IT 25 39 16 7 13 64 23
cY 35 30 12 7 16 65 19 CcY 27 34 17 7 15 61 24
Lv 28 40 13 2 17 68 15 Lv 30 39 14 3 14 69 17
LT 19 42 16 3 20 61 19 LT 21 43 15 3 18 64 18
LU 39 41 10 1 9 80 11 LU 34 42 13 1 10 76 14
HU 26 31 24 10 9 57 34 HU 27 34 22 7 10 61 29
MT 20 38 12 4 26 58 16 MT 28 35 12 2 23 63 14
NL 39 41 12 2 6 80 14 NL 40 38 13 2 7 78 15
AT 43 35 13 3 6 78 16 AT 40 37 16 3 4 77 19
PL 23 43 17 3 14 66 20 PL 23 45 13 3 16 68 16
PT 21 49 17 2 11 70 19 PT 21 41 20 2 16 62 22
RO 21 35 21 8 15 56 29 RO 21 36 23 6 14 57 29
N 47 35 11 2 5 82 13 Sl 47 34 9 2 8 81 11
SK 39 37 13 4 7 76 17 SK 38 42 11 2 7 80 13
Fl 50 31 9 3 7 81 12 Fl 47 38 9 1 5 85 10
SE 44 40 10 1 5 84 11 SE 46 38 7 2 7 84 9
UK 43 30 7 1 19 73 8 UK 39 32 11 1 17 71 12

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014

Variable: The EU generates too much red tape
Literal Question: Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. The EU generates too much red tape

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE Belgium
BG Bulgaria
CcZ Czech Republic
DK Denmark
DE Germany
EE Estonia
EL Greece
ES Spain
FR France
IE Ireland
IT Italy
CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania
LV Latvia
LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary
MT Malta
NL The Netherlands
AT Austria
PL Poland
PT Portugal
RO Romania
S| Slovenia
SK Slovakia
FI Finland
SE Sweden
UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia




Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::r:; d:;';’:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘ Totally agree | Tend to agree ;;::"e: ;;;Z:'eye Don't know | Total‘agree' | | d;:;jle‘
EU28 6 25 29 19 21 31 48 EU28 7 26 29 18 20 33 47
BE 5 27 40 18 10 32 58 BE 4 24 38 24 10 28 62
BG 12 29 16 9 34 41 25 BG 16 34 14 7 29 50 21
cz 8 32 31 11 18 40 42 cz 8 36 30 9 17 44 39
DK 7 34 26 10 23 41 36 DK 7 29 27 10 27 36 37
DE 5 28 34 17 16 33 51 DE 7 29 33 15 16 36 48
EE 4 31 23 10 32 35 33 EE 7 29 20 8 36 36 28
IE 8 25 25 27 15 33 52 IE 12 27 23 23 15 39 46
EL 7 24 31 28 10 31 59 EL 7 26 32 28 7 33 60
ES 5 17 21 41 16 22 62 ES 5 19 24 37 15 24 61
FR 3 17 32 22 26 20 54 FR 3 15 32 24 26 18 56
HR 18 36 20 7 19 54 27 HR 14 45 23 5 13 59 28
IT 4 19 30 22 25 23 52 IT 4 19 32 23 22 23 55
cY 14 26 18 21 21 40 39 cY 12 21 24 17 26 33 41
Lv 6 26 28 11 29 32 39 Lv 6 27 27 11 29 33 38
LT 7 39 15 5 34 46 20 LT 9 43 15 4 29 52 19
LU 3 25 31 20 21 28 51 LU 4 27 32 15 22 31 47
HU 17 38 26 11 8 55 37 HU 18 38 23 11 10 56 34
MT 11 41 14 4 30 52 18 MT 18 35 9 7 31 53 16
NL 2 19 38 21 20 21 59 NL 4 22 37 22 15 26 59
AT 8 27 32 20 13 35 52 AT 12 36 31 12 9 48 43
PL 9 40 18 6 27 49 24 PL 12 45 16 5 22 57 21
PT 5 31 35 14 15 36 49 PT 7 30 36 10 17 37 46
RO 17 41 16 5 21 58 21 RO 20 42 12 5 21 62 17
N 4 28 33 20 15 32 53 Sl 5 23 35 18 19 28 53
SK 10 34 31 12 13 44 43 SK 9 38 26 10 17 47 36
Fl 8 38 23 10 21 46 33 Fl 10 34 27 7 22 44 34
SE 5 24 28 20 23 29 48 SE 7 23 29 17 24 30 46
UK 4 17 32 17 30 21 49 UK 5 22 33 16 24 27 49

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014
Variable: The EU is making the financial sector pay its fair share
Literal Question: Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. The EU is making the financial sector pay its fair share

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE Belgium
BG Bulgaria
CcZ Czech Republic
DK Denmark
DE Germany
EE Estonia
EL Greece
ES Spain
FR France
IE Ireland
IT Italy
CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania
LV Latvia
LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary
MT Malta
NL The Netherlands
AT Austria
PL Poland
PT Portugal
RO Romania
S| Slovenia
SK Slovakia
FI Finland
SE Sweden
UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia




Spring Wave Autumn Wave
“oioue | mwour | opposes | opporas | "5 | e | oppores “oioue | mwour | opposes | oppores | "5 | e | oppores
EU28 20 25 19 17 19 45 36 EU28 25 28 19 12 16 53 31 EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE 17 32 25 18 8 49 43 BE 33 35 19 8 5 68 27 BE Belgium
BG 11 16 11 22 40 27 33 BG 17 19 13 27 24 36 40 BG Bulgaria
CZ 14 25 25 24 12 39 49 CZ 20 30 24 15 11 50 39 CZ Czech Republic
DK 17 26 21 22 14 43 43 DK 21 27 17 20 15 48 37 DK Denmark
DE 43 29 11 6 11 72 17 DE 46 27 12 5 10 73 17 DE Germany
EE 7 21 26 16 30 28 42 EE 7 27 25 11 30 34 36 EE Estonia
13 11 17 19 35 18 28 54 IE 13 24 22 24 17 37 46 EL Greece
EL 14 25 22 25 14 39 47 EL 21 29 22 19 9 50 41 ES Spain
ES 19 22 13 16 30 41 29 ES 31 27 9 8 25 58 17 FR France
FR 29 27 19 10 15 56 29 FR 30 28 19 8 15 58 27 IE Ireland
HR 11 22 27 27 13 33 54 HR 17 34 22 17 10 51 39 IT Italy
IT 15 28 16 16 25 43 32 IT 24 31 16 12 17 55 28 CY Republic of Cyprus
CY 8 19 19 40 14 27 59 CcY 20 21 23 23 13 41 46 LT Lithuania
LV 7 21 29 24 19 28 53 LV 10 31 29 11 19 41 40 LV Latvia
LT 12 36 19 6 27 48 25 LT 13 44 18 7 18 57 25 LU Luxembourg
LU 19 33 22 10 16 52 32 LU 14 38 31 6 11 52 37 HU Hungary
HU 8 20 29 37 6 28 66 HU 11 19 26 38 6 30 64 MT Malta
MT 5 19 26 24 26 24 50 MT 13 21 23 20 23 34 43 NL The Netherlands
NL 7 19 29 29 16 26 58 NL 9 21 33 27 10 30 60 AT Austria
AT 31 28 16 15 10 59 31 AT 38 34 14 7 7 72 21 PL Poland
PL 6 22 23 21 28 28 44 PL 12 31 23 12 22 43 35 PT Portugal
PT 20 37 16 8 19 57 24 PT 32 33 15 7 13 65 22 RO Romania
RO 10 19 24 25 22 29 49 RO 15 30 17 18 20 45 35 Sl Slovenia
Sl 17 27 20 28 8 44 48 Sl 27 29 18 17 9 56 35 SK Slovakia
SK 15 28 23 21 13 43 44 SK 16 40 23 11 10 56 34 FI Finland
Fl 16 28 21 17 18 44 38 FI 24 27 22 13 14 51 35 SE Sweden
SE 18 26 20 22 14 44 42 SE 19 30 22 17 12 49 39 UK The United Kingdom
UK 6 20 25 26 23 26 51 UK 12 26 28 16 18 38 44 HR Croatia

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014

Variable: Opinion on the introduction of a tax on financial transactions

Literal Question: Thinking about reforming global financial markets, please tell me whether you are in favour or opposed to the following measures to be taken by the EU. The introduction of a tax on financial transactions
Percentages

Downloaded on August 17th 2016



Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

“ovour | wour | _opposes | oppor_| o | L | oppoen
EU28 41 33 10 5 11 74 15
BE 46 32 13 3 6 78 16
BG 37 34 7 6 16 71 13
Ccz 32 39 15 6 8 71 21
DK 23 29 15 15 18 52 30
DE 52 24 12 5 7 76 17
EE 14 43 13 3 27 57 16
IE 44 32 7 5 12 76 12
EL 32 37 12 8 11 69 20
ES 59 26 2 1 12 85 3
FR 49 31 7 3 10 80 10
HR 30 48 11 3 8 78 14
IT 27 43 8 4 18 70 12
Cy 40 25 11 9 15 65 20
Lv 22 42 14 4 18 64 18
LT 25 51 10 3 11 76 13
LU 33 42 13 4 8 75 17
HU 30 36 17 8 9 66 25
MT 24 33 8 3 32 57 11
NL 49 32 9 7 3 81 16
AT 46 38 9 3 4 84 12
PL 25 41 13 4 17 66 17
PT 44 36 9 3 8 80 12
RO 27 39 9 5 20 66 14
Sl 54 34 4 2 6 88 6
SK 33 45 12 4 6 78 16
FI 49 29 10 4 8 78 14
SE 36 35 14 10 5 71 24
UK 37 33 12 7 11 70 19

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014

Variable: Opinion on the regulation of wages in the financial sector (e.g. traders' bonuses)

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE Belgium
BG Bulgaria
(o4 Czech Republic
DK Denmark
DE Germany
EE Estonia
EL Greece
ES Spain
FR France
IE Ireland
IT Italy
CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania
LV Latvia
LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary
MT Malta
NL The Netherlands
AT Austria
PL Poland
PT Portugal
RO Romania
S| Slovenia
SK Slovakia
FI Finland
SE Sweden
UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia

Literal Question: Thinking about reforming global financial markets, please tell me whether you are in favour or opposed to the following measures to be taken by the EU. The regulation of wages in the financial sector (e.g. traders' bonuses)

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016




Spring Wave

Autumn Wave

“ovour | wour | _opposes | oppor_| o | L | oppoen
EU28 61 25 5 2 7 86 7
BE 67 23 6 2 2 90 8
BG 55 24 4 5 12 79 9
Ccz 67 21 6 2 4 88 8
DK 72 17 4 3 4 89 7
DE 76 16 3 2 3 92 5
EE 25 45 6 3 21 70 9
IE 55 27 4 3 11 82 7
EL 63 27 4 4 2 90 8
ES 74 17 1 1 7 91 2
FR 65 21 5 1 8 86 6
HR 41 40 10 3 6 81 13
IT 58 26 7 3 6 84 10
Cy 68 19 4 5 4 87 9
Lv 31 45 9 4 11 76 13
LT 33 51 5 2 9 84 7
LU 29 45 15 3 8 74 18
HU 53 29 10 4 4 82 14
MT 55 30 4 2 9 85 6
NL 71 24 3 1 1 95 4
AT 53 32 8 4 3 85 12
PL 31 43 10 2 14 74 12
PT 51 37 5 1 6 88 6
RO 50 28 6 3 13 78 9
Sl 65 24 3 2 6 89 5
SK 57 33 5 2 3 90 7
FI 69 22 5 1 3 91 6
SE 82 13 2 1 2 95 3
UK 55 28 5 2 10 83 7

Eurobarometer - Standard Eurobarometer 2014

Variable: Opinion on tougher rules on tax avoidance and tax havens

EU28 European Union — 28 Member States
BE Belgium
BG Bulgaria
CcZ Czech Republic
DK Denmark
DE Germany
EE Estonia
EL Greece
ES Spain
FR France
IE Ireland
IT Italy
CcY Republic of Cyprus
LT Lithuania
LV Latvia
LU Luxembourg
HU Hungary
MT Malta
NL The Netherlands
AT Austria
PL Poland
PT Portugal
RO Romania
S| Slovenia
SK Slovakia
FI Finland
SE Sweden
UK The United Kingdom
HR Croatia

Literal Question: Thinking about reforming global financial markets, please tell me whether you are in favour or opposed to the following measures to be taken by the EU. Tougher rules on tax avoidance and tax havens

Percentages
Downloaded on August 17th 2016




